
NUITON-BEAUNOY RÉSERVE 
Pinot Noir 
Nuiton-Beaunoy, Bourgogne, France 2019 

DIDO LA UNIVERSAL 
Garnacha, Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Venus La Universal, Montsant, Priorat, Spain 2019

QUERCIA AL POGGIO CHIANTI CLASSICO

Sangiovese
Quercia al Poggio, Tuscany, Italy 2018

RABL ZWEIGELT ROSÉ 
Zweigelt
Weingut Rabl, Niederösterreich, Austria
2021

BASSERMANN- JORDAN 
Riesling 
Bassermann- Jordan Estate, Pfalz, Germany 2020 

LANDER JENKINS CHARDONNAY 
Chardonnay
Lander Jenkins, California, USA 2019

SANCERRE DOMAINE DES GRANDES PERRIÈRES
Sauvignon blanc
Domaine des Grandes Perriéres, Sancerre, France 2020

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER NV

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Louis Roederer, Champagne, France 

CAVA BODEGAS PEQUENOS 
Chardonnay
Union Vinicola del Este, Requena, Spain 

125 SEK / 715 SEK

115 SEK / 550 SEK

145 SEK / 710 SEK

135 SEK / 615 SEK

125 SEK / 565 SEK

135 SEK / 615 SEK

175 SEK / 995 SEK

175 SEK / 795 SEK 

135 SEK / 615 SEK 

= Organic = Sustainable = Biodynamic = Vegan

ROSÉ

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 

WINE BY THE GLASS



BLANGE LANGHE ARNEIS ORGANIC                                                                                                                           765 SEK 
Arneis
Ceretto, Piemonte, Italy 2020

JOSEPH FAIVELEY MEURSAULT                                                                                                                                    1395 SEK 
Chardonnay
Domaine Faiveley, Bourgogne, France 2019

FRITZ HAAG BRAUNEBERGER JUFFER SPÄTLESE                                                                                       955 SEK 
Riesling
Fritz Haag, Mosel, Germany

CHABLIS 1ER CRU MONTMAINS                                                                                                                                       875 SEK 
Chardonnay
Jean-Marc Brocard, Bourgogne, France 2019 

BAIGORRI BLANC                                                                                                                                                                             895 SEK 
Viura, Malvasia
Baigorri, Rioja, Spain 2017

APHROS LOUREIRO                                                                                                                                                                        725 SEK 
Loureiro
Adega Aphros Wine, Vinho Verde, Portugal, Spain 2017

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER NV

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Louis Roederer, Champagne, France 

LOUIS ROEDERER VINTAGE 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Louis Roederer, Champagne, France 2014

DELAMOTTE BLANC DE BLANCS NV

Chardonnay
Champagne Delamotte, Champagne, France 

DOMAINE HUET PETILLANT BRUT 
Chenin Blanc
Domaine Gaston Huet, Loire, France 2015 

PHAUNUS PET NAT 
Loureiro, Arinto
Adega Aphros Wine, Vinho Verde, Portugal 2017

725 SEK

895 SEK

1230 SEK 

1300 SEK

175 SEK / 995 SEK

= Organic = Sustainable = Biodynamic = Vegan

WHITE WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

EUROPE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Louis Roederer, Champagne, France 2014

 4450 SEK



LOGAN WEEMALA PINOT GRIS 
Pinot Gris
Logan Wines, Orange, Australia 2020

LUKE LAMBERT CHARDONNAY 
Chardonnay
Luke Lambert Wines, Yarra Valley, Australia 2020

GRAN LURTON BLANCO 
Tocai Friulano, Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc
Francois Lurton, Mendoza, Argentina 2017

WILD YEAST CHARDONNAY 
Chardonnay
Springfield Estate Wines, Robertson, South Africa, 2020

K ART DEN HOED 
Viognier
House of Smith, Washington, USA 2016

LANGHE NEBBIOLO 
Nebbiolo
Azienda Agricola Cascina Ballarin, Piemonte, Italy 2019

BARICCI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 
Sangiovese
Baricci, Tuscany, Italy 2016

GILVESY CELLAR VÁRADI FURMINT 
Furmint
Gilvesy Cellars, Szent György- Hegy, Hungary 2018

A’YVONNE 
Vermentino
Domaine Des Amiel, Languedoc, France 2018

GEWURZTRAMINER ROCHE ROULÉE

Gewürztraminer
Domaine Zind- Humbrecht, Alsace, France 2019

745 SEK

725 SEK

975 SEK

625 SEK

945 SEK

695 SEK

1495 SEK

1295 SEK

1095 SEK

995 SEK 

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

= Organic = Sustainable = Biodynamic = Vegan

ITALY 

USA & NEW WORLD



LUCE 
Merlot, Brunello
Tenuta Luce Della Vite, Tuscany, Italy 2018

BORGOGNO NO NAME 
Nebbiolo
Giacomo Borgogno, Piemonte, Italy 2018

BARBERA D’ALBA PIANA 
Barbera
Ceretto, Piemonte, Italy 2020

BARBARESCO AUTINBEJ 
Nebbiolo
Ca’ del Baio, Piemonte, Italy 2018

PIANO DE MONTEVERGINE TAURASI RISERVA
Aglianico
Feudi San Gregorio, Campania, Italy 2012

CÔTE- RÔTIE CÔTE BLONDE LA CHATILLONE 
Syrah, Viognier
Vidal- Fleury, Rhone, France 2011

BOSQUET DE PAPES CUVÉE TRADITION 
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre
Bosquet de Papes, Rhone, France 2019

GIGONDAS AUX LIEUX DITZ 
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Cinsault, Syrah
Domaine Santa Duc, Rhone, France 2018

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 1ER CRU LES-PORÊTS-SAINT-GEORGES DOMAINE
Pinot Noir
Domaine Faiveley, Bourgogne, France 2018

CHINON LE PUY 
Cabernet Franc
Domaine Jean-Marie Raffault, Loire, France 2018

875 SEK

955 SEK

895 SEK

840 SEK

1150 SEK

1095 SEK

1820 SEK

1700 SEK

 1235 SEK

 1595 SEK

= Organic = Sustainable = Biodynamic = Vegan

FRANCE 

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU BARRAIL DU BLANC, SAINT -EMILION
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Chateau Barrail du Blanc, Bordeaux, France 2016

CHÂTEAU PICQUE-CAILLOU, PESSAC-LÉOGNAN
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Chateau Picque-Caillou, Bordeaux, France 2009

1345 SEK

 1795 SEK



AN/2 
Callet, Mantonegre, Fogoneau, Syrah
Anima Negra, Mallorca, Spain 2019

AN 
Callet, Mantonegre, Fogoneau
Anima Negra, Mallorca, Spain 2018

KINKI 
Mencia, Godello, Dona Blanca, Pamino
Veronica Ortega, Bierzo, Spain 2019

BAIGORRI RIOJA RESERVA 
Tempranillo
Baigorri, Rioja, Spain 2014

FREEMARK ABBEY NAPA VALLEY 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Freemark Abbey, California, USA 2017

CALERA 
Pinot Noir
Calera Wine Company, Central Coast, USA 2018

SUSANA BALBO MALBEC 
Malbec, Petit Verdot
Susana Balbo, Mendoza, Argentina 2018

KEVIN ARNOLD SHIRAZ 
Shiraz, Mourvedre
Waterford Estate, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2017

YARRA YERING DRY RED NO1 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec, Petit Verdot

Yarra Yering Vineyards, Yarra Valley, Australia 2016

LUKE LAMBERT NEBBIOLO 
Nebbiolo
Luke Lambert Wines, Yarra Valley, Australia 2019

875 SEK

975 SEK

930 SEK

890 SEK

1175 SEK

1795 SEK

1365 SEK

1695 SEK

1095 SEK

825 SEK 

= Organic = Sustainable = Biodynamic = Vegan

RED WINE

USA & NEW WORLD

VENUS LA UNIVERSAL 
Garnacha, Syrah, Carineña
Venus La Universal, Montsant, Spain 2015

SPAIN
1295 SEK

OTHELLO, DOMINUS
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Othello, Dominus, Napa Valley, USA 2016

HEITZ TRAILSIDE
Cabernet Sauvignon
Heitz Cellar Trailside , Napa Valley, USA 2015

1795 SEK

4800 SEK



BY.OTT 
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Mourvédre
Domaine Ott, Côtes de Provence, France 2021 

RABL ZWEIGELT ROSE 
Zweigelt
Weingut Rabl, Niederösterreich, Austria 2021 

FEHÉRBURGUNDI 
Pinot Blanc
Franz Weninger, Sopron, Hungary 2018

LUDDITE SABOTEUR 
Chenin Blanc, Viognier, Blanc Fume
Luddite Wines, WO Cape South Coast, South Africa 2019

MAS DE LAVAIL MAURY EXPRESSION

Grenache
Mas de Lavail, Maury, France 2020

CARLIN DE PAOLO MOSCATO D’ASTI

Moscato
Tenuta Carlin de Paolo, Piemonte, Italy 2020

TSCHIDA ANGERHOF AUSLESE 
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Sämling 88

Tschida, Burgenland, Austria 2017

SAUTERNES 
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc
Chateau Fontaine, Sauternes, France 2018

875 SEK

675 SEK

80 SEK / 320 SEK

90 SEK / 360 SEK

115 SEK / 550 SEK

135 SEK / 635 SEK

105 SEK / 420 SEK

95 SEK / 380 SEK 

SWEET WINES

ROSÉ & NATURE

= Organic = Sustainable = Biodynamic = Vegan



MARIESTADS EXPORT 
Lager, 40cl

HAZY BULLDOG 
American Pale Ale, 40cl

MARIESTADS OFILTRERAD
Ofiltrerad lager, 40cl

MELLERUDS UTMÄRKTA PILSNER
Lager, 33cl
Spendrups Bryggeri, Sweden

ESTRELLA DAURA 
Lager, gluten free, 33cl
S.A. Damm, Spain

TAIL OF A WHALE 
White Ale, 33 cl
Brutal Brewing, Sweden

SHIP FULL OF IPA 
India Pale Ale, 33 cl
Brutal Brewing, Sweden

PAULANER HEFE-WEISSBIER 
Weissbier, 50cl
Paulaner brewery, Germany

WISBY STOUT 
Stout, 33cl
Gotlands Bryggeri, Sweden

GALIPETTE CIDRE BRUT 
Apple cider, 33 cl
Les Celliers Associés, Bretagne, France

87 SEK

85 SEK

78 SEK

75 SEK

87 SEK

95 SEK

89 SEK

87 SEK

 89 SEK

87 SEK 

BEER & CIDER


